NUMMER PLATZ

42.

TS LUSTENAU

Platzierungen nach Altersklassen

START GESAMT KLASSEN
PLATZ

ALTERSKLASSE M 20
47 13 1
ALTERSKLASSE M 30
8 1 1
79 2 2
73 3 3
ALTERSKLASSE M 35
40 12 1
58 16 2
59 24 3
ALTERSKLASSE M 40
39 10 1
ALTERSKLASSE M 45
332 8 1
27 18 2
31 22 3
ALTERSKLASSE M 50
50 15 1
64 19 2
43 25 3
ALTERSKLASSE M 55
343 6 1
56 17 2
33 20 3
ALTERSKLASSE M 60
38 27 1
98 30 2
ALTERSKLASSE W 20
71 21 1
15 31 2
ALTERSKLASSE W 40
350 28 1
105 34 2

5. Lauf ca.
NAME
Hippi Ramon

Schefer Christoph
Gehrer Andreas
Niesch Mathias

Kolar Robert
Netzer Gabriel
Roy Markus

Bischofberger Guido

Weiler Andreas
Sonntagbauer Rainer
Kéb Klaus

Benz Felix
Spettel Karl
Sahler Klaus

Frei Silvan
Thiir Alex
Hagen Siegfried

Schmid Josef
Diem Franz

Lichtensteiger
Denise
Goldi Doris

Stier Nicole
Weiland Sabine

18 km

ZEIT

1:12:
1:16:
:04

1:20

1:16:
1:19:
1:21:

1:09:
1:18:
1:19:

1:23:
:58

:52

:34
1:06:
1:07:

03
29

17
20

:02

:39
1:19:
:33

14

13
29
51

07
57
48

15

:57

:48

: 24
:36

Internationale Crosslaufserie 2011/2012

VEREIN

Mila Rheintal

Donnschtighilipfer
Trigantium Bregenz

Team Signer Telt
Trigantium Bregenz
Dornbirn

Mila Rheintal

MILA Rheintal
hellblau.POWERTEAM
Alberschwende

MILA Rheintal
ZSV Laufteam Wolfurt
LSG-Vorarlberg

LSV Region Gossau
Donnschtig Hiipfer
Lustenau

Run-Fit-Thurgau
Dornbirn

Mila Rheintal

KTV Kriessern

Fitness Club Koénig
ULC Bludenz



